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Roll Number(Ex.: 208A1A0401)

572 responses

218A1A4234
238A1A0415
228A1A0580
230A1E0057
228A1A4426
218A1A4404
218A1A4427
238A1A0532
228ATA05A0
208a1a0584

218ATA05B5
238A1A0476
228A1A0533
228A1A4406
238a1a0426

208A1A0517
208A1A4227
208A1A4224
208A1A4213
208A1A4208

228A1E0001



218A1A0528

208A1A0588

218A1A0523

228a1a4439

218A1A0569

228A1A05D2

228a1a4437

228A1E0045

238A1A0244

208A1A0593

228A1E0049

208A1A4214

208A1A4215

238A1E0035

218A1A0506

218a1a4420

218a1a0534

218A1A0578

218A1A0527

218A1A4249

228A1A4402

228A1E0019

238a1a0326



228A1A05F3

238a1a04a8

238A1A4218

238A1A4245

228A1E0050

228A1A0505

218A1A0520

228A1E0009

228A1A0576

208A1A4233

218ATA0507

228a1a4448

238A5A0502

208A1A0599

208A1A4429

238a1a05c0

218a1a05c9

218A1A0519

238A1E0042

238A1E0034

208A1A0570

228A1A05F0

238A1E0056



238A1E0027

218A1A0509

228A1A0518

228A1A0537

208A1A0532

228A1A4237

238A1A05H9

218A1A0599

238A1A0527@risekrishnasaiprakasam.edu.in

228A1A4422

238A1A0312

238A1A0242

238A1E0031

208A1A0566

228A1E0003

208A1A0502

238A1A0558

228A1E0036

208A1A0587

238A1A4205

228A1E0014

238A1A05D1

238A1A0432



238A1E0003

238A1a0446

228A1A0581

228A1A4446

228aT1a05e1

208A1A4211

208A1A4231

218A1A0596

208A1A0521

208A1A0598

470 more responses are hidden




Name of the Student

572 responses

Vijay Kumar

KATRAGADDA HEMASRI KEERTHI

KOTU TEJASWINI

K.camsi

Ravula kousalya

Bodapatai Venkata Pavani

LAKKAMRAJU VENKATA SUDHA RANI

PASUPULETI KUSUMA PRIYA

Sk.Likhithashayima

Pagadala Snigdha sathwika

MANCHA SHANMUKHA CHARY

Gandla Venkata Yakshini

T. Praveena

B.Vyshnavi

Peyyela pujitha

Mupparaju Supriya

A.V.Sai Manohar

Mohana Nagalakshmi Vankayala

Madala. Sravani

K.Vishnu Bhargavi

A.RESHMA



Sighakolli Sai Vasana

Tanguturi Prathyusha

Paruchuri Rajasri Lakshmi Praneetha

Ch. Chakravarthy sai ram

Bogani sushma

G Aslie

BUSI GUNA VENKATA SAI PRABHAS

Adithya

K.sivareddy

AMARA ANAND KRISHNA

Nadimpalli Bharadwaja

Mancha Bhavya Sree

Chandrika Mindala

Maddela ganesh

CHENNUPATI LAVANYA

Gurram Lakshmi

D.mahesh

Guddanti Jahnavi

SHAIK SHAHINA

Kalikivayi Venkata Naveen

A Swathi

Kunchala vijayalakshmi

REPURI SANTHIVARDHAN



B.Bala vinay

G.Tarakarami Reddy

GORREPATI ROHINI

SHAIK SUHANA

Pathan imran Khan

GALLA MANASA

Nerella Lakshmi Suvarneswari

Cherukuri Manvitha

Jaladanki Moditha Manasa

Bojesh Kumar Cheedella

Choda Sivajyothi

Makkina Manideep

G.Bhavithanjali

Gunji Jaganmohan

Indrareddy

G Ganesh

RAY| KARTHIK

Nallam Hima Thanwika

Seru Rajesh

LINGABATHINA MAHENDRA

Kaipu Bhavani

AVULURI MAHIPAL

Y.joel BG



K.sivasankar

Goddati Neha

N.Tejasri

YIDAVALAPATI AMRUTHA BHARGAVI

Srimanth

Chaluvadi.Jayanth

kouluri jani

THATAVARTHI HARSHITHA

M.Dedipya

N Harini

Katla clarandisoja

GUTTA CHANDRA SEKHAR

K.V.N.DURGAVRAO

D. Aparna

Arriboina silpa

A. Vishnu Sri

N sai bharadwaja

Allur Srinath

Teja Rani Sangu

BHUMIREDDY SOWMYA

G.Anusha

YELURI RAJEEV

Shaik.Hameedha bee



CHANDALURI NAVYA

B.Vamsi

KOTU VENKATA MOUNI RAJASRI

K Daniel Joseph

Niharika.sagi

K.Asha Priya

Beenidi Krishna sai

SHAIK AFRUJAN

PADMANABHUNI NAGA JYOTHIRMAI

Inkollu Venkata Pavan

470 more responses are hidden

Name of the Program Studying 10 copy

572 responses

® CE

® EEE
@ ME

® ECE
@ CSE
® CsD
® Csm
® MBA
@® MCA

Year of Study 10 copy

572 responses

@ |-Year

® II-Year
@ lll-Year
@ V-Year




Phone Number (Student Personal Number)

572 responses

7093249006
9949428780
9553071257
9505530527
9502201410
9390398216
7396524909
9390299803
9676594741
9908976654
8309744482
9618191675
6304598799
7995468953
7997465086
8519941813
8008321349
7036208692
8341720460
9951669355

75699 96544



9515075387

9182535729

9908365005

6309824854

6309729872

8919752765

7893395993

9390397376

6300150301

8523003611

6281094438

9550021702

9177686564

7842426775

7382048440

7660848166

9515458584

6301758839

9701506751

9391550136

9346649770

7993589599

9177627810



6281741707

9391999398

8328289870

7396244181

8096195146

6302241359

7601064436

08247706063

9398431953

8919715734

6302594436

9949060615

8309319962

9581069569

9014432847

9390230624

9491007482

8179587859

8328209551

9014169729

7842505048

9550785422

7569118405



6305403455

8247419889

9494275551

9381942837

9912760191

9100584740

9502510343

7981274538

9490386680

7995896919

6300455207

7013320080

9347103124

8520870958

7731034987

8500327524

8919608479

8978447514

9652043171

8333895443

9182052300

9995999856

6304677549



8340868428

6304551822

8106285416

9390217611

9912725144

6305661854

9701938509

6281985190

7981602515

7330833674

470 more responses are hidden

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

572 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-701t084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 —Below 30%




2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

572 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

572 responses

@ 4 — Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

572 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

572 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

572 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

572 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I8 Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth

572 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

572 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes

572 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never




11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you I8 Copy

572 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - | don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications

572 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |_|:| Copy
providing right level of challenges

572 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 -Slightly

@ 0- Unable to




14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them

572 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

572 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

572 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Notat all




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

572 responses

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

572 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

572 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D

very good.

572 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

Copy



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

572 responses

Good

Good

Nothing

No

Nothing
Excellent

Very good

No suggestions
NA

Yes

None
Ntg

Nill

Everything is good
Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts

Very good

Excellent

Super



All good

All are good

Everything is fine

N/A

good

Na

Nice

Projector use in classes more understanding

Need good faculty

Please communicate with students and don't see partiality to students.

Preparing well

Very Good teaching

To convert the subject in easy way to the students

Very much effective learning

Phones are allowed hostel

Maintain proper equipment

Use media and feedback

There is nothing to improve.

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
Make teaching a two way interaction.

Providing library hours for 3 days in a week

Hope teachers teach lessons with more clear examples for a better understanding and
encourage all the students equally

Lack of qualified teachers and no projector



Syallabus was covered in the class

Allthe bewt

Active Learning Strategies: Encourage instructors to adopt active learning techniques such as
flipped classrooms, collaborative projects, and experiential learning to boost student
engagement and critical thinking skills.

Nothing.... They all are perfect ..

more projects and real time problem to slove

Good gaining of knowledge in our institution
Tqu

Kindly give more project and real time problem to solve.
Courses can be more research oriented.

New technology monthly updates can be given.

Learning process

4 or 5 years

1. Teachers have to interact with each and Every student

2. Should encourage each and every one not a single person or some group of persons

3. Should treat everyone Equally (In my point of view...some of the teachers were like Being
Nice to the students who mostly talk to them .....)

Teaching wise it's well and Good .... Can teach better with modern technology......Thank you

Providing more workshops

Good

Good communication
Understanding for students
Helps for students development

Teacher will encourage the students in extracurricular activitys also

The teaching process is good

teaching should include more live examples like projectors

Not bad



Professional Development

Focus on the skills not the syllabus

Institution should concentrate on for MBA to contain more communication skills and some
experienced curriculum to get more knowledge on course

By providing ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching Can improve the
teaching learning experience in our institution

Need to not focus on records or assignments marks that are unnecessary and make all
students give full marks to them .

Teach some hard topics through videos with real time examples

There was good in study but sports are not well and no library periods and no freedom

Provide sufficient facilities like arranging projectors in classrooms

Explanation

Faculty are good
Thank You

Is good

Good.

Allow mobile phones during mid exams

Please don't cut lab marks, internal marks

Need to focus on every student.
And improve there academic score.

Encourage curricular activities sports and scientific programs and teach with technology and
interact with each and every student and know their difficulties in studies

Thank you.......

Give library time

Maths teacher will slowly go and take 2 examples enough but not concentrate on students will
learning or not

Faculty has to improve and to attach with students for a safe and good teaching



Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

Encourage interactive learning and provide real life examples realated to content

There is no practical learning
There is no fans @,
There is no cool water +§ % ¢% available in the college in this summer & & &

1.Start small,think big
2.Utilize latest technology
3.priotize students relationship

Communications skills need to improve

Interaction between students and faculty should be improved

With more examples while explaining the topic

1)Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ... 2) Try to reach every
student and ask for their doubts. ... 3) Make teaching a two way interaction

1.Interact with students

2.Conduct some cultural activities to make our brains free

3.Some of our faculty was very good but....,some of them are trying to complete their syllabus
in a limited time,because of that we can't catch or understand the syllabus easily

Offer more support for students outside of class: Many students struggle with time
management, study skills, or understanding the course material. Consider offering more
support services for students outside of class, such as tutoring centers, workshops on study
skills, or mental health counseling.

Allow students to use the library

Teach with good learning skills with utilisation modern technology

Friendly staff,

1.treat all the students equally

Creative learning

| have no suggestions because the overall teaching and learning experience is good.

Intrect with students



Don't skip class, cooperative learning, experiential learning.

There’s no suggestion for them they are very good and kindly to communicate with them

296 more responses are hidden
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